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23-035-01 EBA procedural schedule
Wed, May 10, 2023 at 1:25 PM

From: Michael Hammer <michaelhammer@utah.gov>
Date: Tue, May 9, 2023 at 9:17 AM
Subject: Re: 23-035-01 EBA procedural schedule
To: Saba, Jana (PacifiCorp) <Jana.Saba@pacificorp.com>
Cc: Phillip Russell <prussell@jdrslaw.com>, Brenda Salter <bsalter@utah.gov>, Schmid, Patricia
<pschmid@agutah.gov>, Robert Moore <rmoore@agutah.gov>, Kumar, Ajay (PacifiCorp) <Ajay.Kumar@pacificorp.com>, 
pgrecu@agutah.gov <pgrecu@agutah.gov>, Beck, Michele (UT OCS) <mbeck@utah.gov>, Smith, Gary
<garysmith@utah.gov>

Received. Thank you Ms. Saba.

On Mon, May 8, 2023 at 4:08 PM Saba, Jana (PacifiCorp) <Jana.Saba@pacificorp.com> wrote:

Mr. Hammer,

In preparation for the Scheduling Conference noticed for May 10, 2023 at 1:00 pm, I am sending the procedural
schedule that has been agreed upon by the parties on this email for your review and consideration before the
conference.

Thanks, 

Jana Saba

Regulatory Affairs Manager

Rocky Mountain Power

801-220-2823
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